SAMPLING OF PUBLISHED TOP 45 MLB BEVs FROM baseballsavant STATCAST® , WITH ESTIMATED SWING SPEEDS (2016)
Pitch Spd  Pitch Spd @

Player

Stanton
Stanton
Stanton
Stanton
Stanton
Stanton
Flowers
Correa
Hernandez
Gonzalez
Stanton
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Trumbo
Trout
Flowers
Trumbo
Machado
Williamson
Stanton
Pujols
Stanton
Cruz
Stanton
Gonzalez
Stanton
Stanton
Springer
Davis
Paulsen
Garcia
Stanton
Trumbo
Morales
Vargas
Maldonado
Gonzalez
Stanton
Springer
Holliday
Stanton
Cron
Holliday
Holliday
Trumbo
average

BEV
mph

123.9
120.1
119.8
119.3
118.9
118.7
118.5
118.2
118.1
118
117.8
117.4
117.4
117.2
117.1
117
116.9
116.8
116.8
116.8
116.5
116.3
116.3
116.3
116.2
116
116
115.9
115.9
115.9
115.8
115.8
115.7
115.6
115.6
115.6
115.6
115.5
115.5
115.5
1155
115.4
115.4
115.4
1153
116.87

Distance
feet

141
226
132
270
245
301
262
62
135
318
141
170
420
301
340
218
254
349
341
462
257
120
146
133
171
347
272
406
311
43
242
306
360
456
152
142
260
125
270
120
443
144
150
143
334
244.02

Launch
Angle-deg

4.8
-5.6
-4.9
1.7
59
122
103
-3.4
-12.6
12.8
39
-3.2
14.2
-0.6
123
0.6
9.4
114
146
235
-2.6
9.3
-3.9
-14.7
6.8
11
12.8
20
10.1
13
-14.6
6.8
15.7
23.6
3.5
-14.3
12
-6.7
13.4
-24.8
17.5
-8.7
-3.5
-3.6
8.3

Hit
Type

grounder
single
grounder
single
single
double
single
pop up
short fly
double
fly out
fly out
HOMER
single
single
single
double
fly out
fly out
HOMER
single
single
fly out
fly out
fly out
double
double
HOMER
single
pop up
single
double
double
HOMER
fly out
fly out
single
fly out
double
dp grounder
HOMER
error
fly out
fly out
double

mph

80.2
83.6
853
90.9
917
823
95.4
91.4
92.6
923
93.6
91.7
853
90.7
85.4
91.9
84.8
95.5
95.9
82.4
96.8
92.6
92.8
96.7
93.4
88.2
83.4
91.6
95.4
95.4
93.2
78.2
94.5
93.1
93.1
89.6
80.5
823
92.5
838
86.2
889
90.6
94.5
82.9
85.8

contactm
estimated

ph

72
75.6
813
829
83.7
743
87.4
83.4
84.6
843
85.6
83.7
813
82.7
77.4
83.9
76.8
87.5
87.9
74.4
88.8
84.6
84.8
88.7
85.4
80.2
75.4
83.6
87.4
87.4
85.2
70.2
86.5
85.1
85.1
81.6
725
74.3
84.5
75.8
78.2
80.9
82.6
86.5
74.9
818

BEV from
pitch-mph

14.4
15.12
16.26
16.58
16.74
14.86
17.48
16.68
16.92
16.86
17.12
16.74
16.26
16.54
15.48
16.78
15.36

17.5
17.58
14.88
17.76
16.92
16.96
17.74
17.08
16.04
15.08
16.72
17.48
17.48
17.04
14.04

17.3
17.02
17.02
16.32

14.5
14.86

16.9
15.16
15.64
16.18
16.52

17.3
14.98
16.36

BEV from Est SS

SS—-mph mph

109.5
104.98
103.54
102.72
102.16
103.84
101.02
101.52
101.18
101.14
100.68
100.66
101.14
100.66
101.62
100.22
101.54

99.3

99.22
101.92

98.74

99.38

99.34

98.56

99.12

99.96
100.92

99.18

98.42

98.42

98.76
101.76

98.4

98.58

98.58

99.28

101.1
100.64

98.6
100.34

99.86

99.22

98.88

98.1
100.32
100.51

91.25
87.48
86.28
85.60
85.13
86.53
84.18
84.60
84.32
84.28
83.90
83.88
84.28
83.88
84.68
83.52
84.62
82.75
82.68
84.93
82.28
82.82
82.78
82.13
82.60
83.30
84.10
82.65
82.02
82.02
82.30
84.80
82.00
82.15
82.15
82.73
84.25
83.87
82.17
83.62
83.22
82.68
82.40
81.75
83.60
83.76



